
	
 

 
 

 

	
	

   
 

   
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

   
 

 

 
  

   
  

 
 

 
  

  

 

 
  

   
  

  
 

   
 

 
  

 
 

 
  

   
  

     
   

   
 

 
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
PITTSBURGH 
Leadership Structure 

PITTSBURGH H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 

Name Organization Contact Information 
Peter Harvey Allegheny County Department

of Human Services 
412-350-3491 
peter.harvey@alleghenycounty.us 

Joe Elliott Allegheny County Department
of Human Services 

412-350-2791 
joseph.elliott@alleghenycounty.us 

Chuck Keenan Allegheny County Department
of Human Services, Bureau of 
Homeless Services 

412-350-5606 
charles.keenan@alleghenycounty.us 

Adrienne Walnoha Community Human Services 412-246-1603 
awalnoha@chscorp.org 

Elizabeth Cuevas Allegheny Health Network,
Center for Inclusion Health 

412-359-3751 
ecuevas@wpahs.org 

Makesha West Allegheny County Department
of Human Services, Bureau of 
Drug and Alcohol 

412-350-4282 
Makesha.west@alleghenycounty.us 

Ken Thompson Squirrel Hill Health Center 412-422-7442 
visiblehands@mac.com 

Mary Frances
Pilarski 

Health Care for Homeless 
Veterans, VA Pittsburgh 

412-822-1272 
Mary.pilarski@va.gov 

David Mancuso Health Care for Homeless 
Veterans, VA Pittsburgh 

David.mancusco@va.gov 

Sam Thompson Primary Care Health Services,
Inc. 

412-657-9542 
Sthompson7168@comcast.net 

April Arsenault Health Care for the Homeless 412-244-3521 
aarsenault@pchspitt.org 

Keebee Oladipo Allegheny Health Network koladipo@wpahs.org 
Diane Johnson POWER 412-999-3604 

dianefjohnson@gmail.com 
Gary Sadler Children’s Hospital of

Pittsburgh of UPMC 
412-692-6526 
gary.sadler@chp.edu 

Steve Lasky Allegheny County APPRISE 412-760-7186 
Steve.lasky@gmail.com 

Rebecca LaBovick Community Human Services 412-246-1641 
rlabovick@chscorp.org 

Trishia Silvis YWCA Greater Pittsburgh 412-255-1162 
psilvis@ywcapgh.org 



	
 

 
 

 

	
	

   
   

  
   

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
  

    
	
 
	

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
PITTSBURGH 
Leadership Structure 

Name Organization Contact Information 
Carrie Berlin YWCA Greater Pittsburgh 412-255-1469 

cberlin@ywcapgh.org 
Bill McKendree Allegheny County APPRISE 412-661-1438 

mckendreew@fswp.org 
Kevin Progar Healthcare Council of Western 

Pennsylvania 
412-772-8343 
progark@hcwp.org 

Steve Forrester Western Psychiatric Institute,
UPMC 

forresters@upmc.edu 

Josh Fales Joshfales30@gmail.com 




